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RFRIC FE

SUSA Tetsutaro FREIAZE
KAMIKAWA Akihiko BRSERZE
MATSUMOTO Naoya BKLLIEFE AR
SHIMAOKA Kenta BITEAZ
KUSHICIKI Minoru K BREEZE K
MORIO Hidenori JI|O T ## &Rk
MIURA Tetsuya EEEZRZAKNF
GOKATSUDE Kenichi BRIRF = AF

¥R AR Fis ¥FE B8R
FUKUSHIMA Haruki  1993.4.8 20 2 182 cm
ISHII Ryo 1993.6.24 20 2 182 cm
MAEKAWA Daiya  1994.9.8 19 1 190 cm
YAMAKOSHI Kouhei  1993.5.4 20 2 181 cm
HAGIMA Daiki 1993.5.14 20 2 175 cm
TAKAHASHI Ryc 1993.7.16 20 2 169 cm
KIMOTO Yasuki 1993.8.6 20 2 183 cm
YUZAWA Masato 1993.10.10 20 2 179 cm
MUROYA Sei 1994.4.5 19 1 174 cm
KOGUCHI Daiki 1994.7.28 19 1 165 cm
HAYAMA Go 1993.4.9 20 2 176 cm
NAKAHARA Yusei 1993.6.15 20 2 167 cm
KUNIYOSHI Yusuke  1993.7.5 20 2 179 cm
OKUYAMA Masayuki 1993.7.28 20 2 173 cm
NAKAJIMA Yoshiki  1993.8.18 20 2 184 cm
MIZUTANI Yuki 1993.11.13 20 2 172 cm
SHICHI Takaaki 1993.12.27 19 2 176 cm
KOBAYASHI Seigo  1994.1.8 19 2 175 cm
MATSUSHITA Yoshiki ~ 1994.3.3 19 2 174 cm
SAWAKAMI Ryuji  1993.10.8 20 2 181 cm
GOYA Hiroto 1994.1.2 19 2 176 cm
RFRET AR Fi#F ¥FE B8R
MATSUYAMA Mizuki  1995.1.9 18 1 186 cm
ARAT IKKi 1993.11.8 20 2 184 cm
KOHATSU Tatsuki  1993.9.11 20 2 173 cm
FUSE Syuto 1994.10.19 19 1 167 cm
FURUHASHI Kyougo  1995.1.20 18 1 168 cm
MIYAMOTO Takuya 1993.5.21 20 2 182 cm

ZN=2]

75
75
79

74
67
61
73
70
65
63

67
62
75
69
73
60
65
64
65

76
66

kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg

kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg

kg
kg

ZX=2]

78
72
67
61
59
80

kg
kg
kg
kg
kg
kg

FhIg
BIEXRF
hRKF
ESfiTpaeca
BaRF
BIEXRF
BaRF
BEAFE

TBREAEARTF
BEaARF
BIEXRF

BERRRF
ERAEXRZF
RIRABKRF
FHEEKRZF
ELEEARF
BANFRAF
RBFRERARF
EEFRAF
MREEARH

ARBRAEKRF
EAFHRAF

FRIg
MFAF
IEREXRZF
TBRRIBART
MFAF
HRIRRTF
FHEEXZF

HiIFRE
FREFEEK
ZhEU-18
[NBERER

RIRFREH
JNFU-18
EREK
FREFEER
TR AT B
BARLBESK
JINEU-18

RV - Y
EERER
MEmHHPRTESR
ZhEU-18
#FU-18

B EER
IFERU-18
#FU-18
MINTEFR

REEFA

TERERZABEER

HIFfIE

PERAS MBS
BKEEER
TOREEAT B
RV - Y
BHESR
TORERAT B



